
FRAMING DEMOLITION NOTES

1. Remove lumber framing members
as shown. Provide temporary
support for any load bearing
conditions

2. Masonry flues to remain
3. Provide temporary support for

existing vent stack.
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WALL BELOW FRAMING

ENGINEERED JOIST OR TRUSS

WALL ABOVE FRAMING

STEEL BEAM

ENGINEERED OR SOLID SAWN BEAM OR HEADER

SOLID SAWN WOOD JOIST OR RAFTER

BRACING

COLLAR TIE

EXTENT OF SIZE, TYPE, SPACING OF FRAMING
SHOWN

COLUMN CENTER-LINE OR CENTER STICK

SOLID SAWN WOOD JOIST DOUBLED UNDER WALLS
RUNNING PARALLEL TO JOISTS

W10x45

LEGEND

(2) 1-3/4"x11-7/8" LVL(s)

SOLID SAWN OR ENGINEERED RIM JOIST

BEARING WALL

(1) 1-3/4"x11-7/8" LVL(s)

(1) 1-3/4"x11-7/8" LVL(s)

(1) 1-3/4"x11-7/8" LVL(s)

(1
) 1

-3
/4

"x1
1-

7/
8"

 LV
L(s

)

12
4

8'-
0"

6'-
91 8"

1. Contractor/owner responsible for securing all necessary permits.

2. Contractor/owner will Comply with all applicable codes and ordinances.

3. Contractor/owner to verify all site grades and dimensions.
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EXISTING FRAMING PLAN
SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"
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